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2013 Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v autocrossu - JuniorBuggy

. Jezdec

. FRANC Radek

. FORMANEK Jifi
. TRISKA Vaclav
. VANEK Milan

. NIKODEM Petr
. NOVAK Marek

PROKOP Adam

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

Soutézici

Czech National Team
Czech National Team
Solvent s.r.o.

Vanék Miloslav
Czech National Team
Novak Marek

Megapress s.r.o. Brno

Vozidlo
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSXR
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSXR
Suzuki CBR-RR

Honda CBR

1
20
17
15
13
12
11

R

2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
20
17
15
13
12

11





